01/03/2023 PROPOSED HACKNEY CARRIAGE TABLE OF MAXIMUM FARES

Fares For TARIFF 1 TARIFF 2 TARIFF 3 TARIFF 4 TARIFF 5 TARIFF 6
Distance Day Rate Night Rate Weekend Weekend Bank/Public Christmas and
And Ti Monday to Friday | Monday to Day Rate Night Rate Holiday Rate New Year Rate
n ime 06.00 to 21.00 Thursday Saturday & Sunday | Saturday (excluding when From 21:00 hours
21.00 to 06.00 06.00 to 21.00 00:01 to 06.00 tariff 6 applies) On 24/12 to 06.00
& ) from 00.01 to 06.00 | On 27/12, from
Friday 21.00 to Saturday & Sunday | the following day 21.00 on 31/12 to
00.00 21.00 to 06.00 06.00 on 2/1
Initial Hiring | £2.80 £3.40 £3.40 £3.40 £3.40 £4.40
for the first 140.80 | or the first 130.37 or the first 140.80 or the first 125.71 for the first 160 yds | for the first 146.66
yds (134.1 mirs) or | yds (119.21 mtrs) or | yds (134.1 mtrs) or yds (114.94 mtrs) or | (146.3 mtrs) or part | yds (134.1 mtrs) or
part thereof part thereof part thereof part thereof thereof part thereof
Plus approx | £2.50 £2.70 £2.50 £2.80 £3.30 £3.60
per mile
(not including
waiting time)
By taximeter 20p for every 20p for every 20p for every 20p for every 30p for every 30p for every
it f subsequent subsequent subsequent subsequent subsequent subsequent
units o 140.80 yds 130.37 yds 140.80 yds 125.71 yds 160 yds 146.66 yds
(134.1 mtrs) (119.21 mtrs) (134.1 mtrs) (114.94 mtrs) (146.3 mtrs) (134.1 mtrs)
or part thereof or part thereof or part thereof or part thereof or part thereof or part thereof
Waiting time 20p per 20p Per 20p Per 20p Per 30p Per 30p Per
36 secs 31 secs 31 secs 28.7 secs 43 secs 43 secs
(£20/hour) (£23.20/hour) (£23.20/hour) (£25.10/hour) (£25.10/hour) (£25.10/hour)

EXTRAS

Extra Charges (excluding spoilage or fouling charge) limited to a maximum of £6.00
Every hiring commencing at Temple Meads Rail Station (unless pre-booked) 20p
Every adult after the first one and not including children under 14 50p
Every /medium holdall/rucksack/suitcase 20p
Every large/heavy holdall/rucksack/suitcase/pram/pushchair 30p
Every fold up bicycle £1.00
Every Other Bicycle £2.00
Every Caged animal £1.00
Every Uncaged animal (except for assistance dogs) £2.00
Item of Bulk or weight By negotiation
Spoilage or fouling of the vehicle £100

Assistance dogs, Wheelchairs and any assistance aid used by a disabled passenger carried free of charge




